
Revaluation Current balance (FY20) 26,812$             FY20 contribution 10,000$               
Summary FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25
Contribution required to balance -$                                               10,000$                        10,000$                        10,000$                        10,000$                        
Change from FY20 (10,000)$                                      -$                               -$                               -$                               -$                               
Expense 26,000$                                        -$                               -$                               -$                               -$                               

Balance 812$                                        10,812$                    20,812$                    30,812$                    40,812$                    
Sum of Cost

FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25
FY21

Revaluation Salvage 26,000$                                        
Purchase 26,000$                                        
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